Online Conference on Urban Regeneration Trends in Europe — Program (l)

10 am

10:30 am

10.50

11.10

11:30 am

12:15 am

1pm

2pm

2:40 pm

3.00 pm

4.00 pm

4:40 pm
5.30

Thursday, 3 March 2022

Welcoming address

Uwe Altrock/Detlef Kurth

Panel 1

Rachel Granger

Frank Wassenberg,
Jeroen van der Velden

Richard Crisp,
Anneke Brock

Lunch break

Panel 2
Uwe Altrock

Grazyna Adamczyk-Arns,
Detlef Kurth

Pawet Wojdylak,
Grazyna Adamczyk-Arns

Coffee break

Panel 3

Sonia De Gregorio Hurtado

Stefania Ragozino,
Gabriella Esposito De Vita,
Stefania Oppido

Pietro Elisei

Panel discussion

End of Day 1

Introduction and program overview

Urban regeneration in Europe — first observations

UK and the Netherlands

Urban renewal as repeat loops in cities over community
experimentalism and change

Urban renewal in the Netherlands since the 2000s

The ‘rediscovery’ of area-based policy: a comparative study of
policy divergence in the United Kingdom (UK) and the
Netherlands

Discussion

Germany and Poland
Current trends of urban regeneration in Germany

Strategies of integrated urban renewal in Poland and Germany

The Revitalization of Przedmiescie Otawskie in the context of
urban regeneration in Poland

Discussion

Spain, Italy and Romania

Is urban regeneration a priority of EU urban policy? Replies
from an analysis of EDUSI in the Spanish case

Let’s have a look at Italy: Trends in urban regeneration and
urban commons

Urban Regeneration in Romania: Ambiguity, Local Capacities

and a Weak Urban Governance

Discussion

Urban regeneration in Europe —a comparative view
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9am

9.15am

10 am

10:30 am

10:45 am

11:45 am

12:15 am

Friday, 4 March 2022

Introduction

Uwe Altrock, Detlef Kurth

Panel 4
Nadia Caruso, Elena Pede

Tamara Marici¢, Marijana
Panti¢, Natasa Coli¢

Hadir Hawash,
Grischa Bertram

Coffee Break

Panel 5

Jodo Igreja

Stefan Netsch

Marco Herndndez-
Escampa, Daniel Barrera-
Fernandez

Margarida Relvao Calmeiro

Lunch break

Summary and introduction into day 2

Neoliberalim, culture and regeneration
The rollercoaster of urban regeneration in Turin, Italy

Urban regeneration in post-socialist Serbia under neoliberal
capitalism —the example of Belgrade

Culture-led regeneration in Germany

Discussion

Regeneration of urban centers

Urban regeneration trajectories in the historic centre of Porto,
Portugal: interventions in Bairro da Sé

Urban regeneration of centers of middle-sized cities in the
federal state of Salzburg, Austria

Urban regeneration and integration of archaeological heritage.
Projects funded by European programmes in Malaga, Spain

Urban planning and heritage management policies.
Understanding the current practice in Portugal

Discussion
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Panel 6 Redevelopment
1:15 pm Stefan Markus Mdller The synchronicity of the non-synchronous: Changing
institutional systems in station district redevelopment in
Switzerland
Federico Camerin The regeneration of Spanish military real estate assets since the

1980s: Between neoliberal tendencies and a retightening of
state control

Julide Alp, Ergun Ozyéritk,  Sustainable Urban Regeneration in Coastal Regions: The

Aliye Ceren Onur Galataport Project, Istanbul, Turkey

2 pm Discussion

2:30 pm Coffee break
Panel 7 Housing and regeneration

2:45 pm Paul Watt Estate Regeneration and State-led Gentrification in London
Matej Niksic Housing sector and transition to low carbon economy: Urban

regeneration policies and practice on the case of Slovenia

Joana Mourdo Cultural, energy and housing multicriteria assessment of urban
buildings rehabilitation as a key -factor for integrated urban
regeneration in Portugal

3:30 pm Discussion

4 pm Summary

4:30 pm End of Day 2



